2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020
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Team - All
Penns Valley A
Middletown A
Palmyra A
Cocalico A
Harrisburg A
Penns Valley B
Harrisburg B
Middletown B
Penns Valley C
Penns Valley D
Palmyra B
Boyertown A
Tussey Moutain A
Harrisburg C
Cocalico B
Palmyra C
Boyertown B

Score
1891 - 81
1838 - 62
1830 - 66
1826 - 55
1823 -45
1815 - 46
1781-30
1749 - 38
1739 -45
1701 -28
1674 - 26
1653 - 26
1645 - 23
1628 - 26
1622 -19
1584 - 20
1397 -10

Ranking
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2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Awards
Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 2 of 39

Participant
Overall
Rachel Breon
Savannah Stover
Samuel Adkins

Prone

Maura Sharer
Rachel Breon
Aliza Stover

Standing
Savannah Stover
Rachel Breon
Raegyn Luse

Sitting

Tanna Witmer
Aliza Stover
Ethan Sachs

Kneeling
Anthony Miller
Aliza Stover
Hailey Haldeman

Team

Penns Valley
Penns Valley
Harrisburg

Penns Valley
Penns Valley
Penns Valley

Penns Valley
Penns Valley
Penns Valley

Cocalico
Penns Valley
Middletown

Palmyra
Penns Valley
Cocalico

Score

383-16
382-17
378-13

99 -8
99 -7
98 -8

96 -6
94 -2
93-2

98 -7
97 -7
97 -4

99-9
97 -6
96 -5



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Team All

Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 3 of 39
Rank Participant All Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Team

1 PennsValley A 487-34 454-11 482-22 468-14 1891-81
Breon, Rachel (101) 99 -7 94 -2 97-4 93-3 383-16
Stover, Savannah (104) 95-5 96-6 96-5 95-1 382 -17
Stover, Aliza (113) 98-8 85-0 97-7 97-6 377-21
Wert, Emily (105) 96-6 91-2 96 - 2 92-3 375-13
Sharer, Maura (106) 99-8 88-1 96 -4 91-1 374-14

2  Middletown A 483-29 437-7 456-15 462-11 1838-62
Barrick, Mason (126) 98 -7 86-1 95-4 94 -3 373-15
Saul, Alexa (124) 96 -4 90-2 90-1 96 -3 372-10
Baker, Eva (129) 97-7 90-3 91-4 93-3 371-17
Still, Daniel (125) 94 -4 87-1 92-4 93-2 366-11
Peters, Aidan (127) 98 -7 84-0 88-2 86-0 356-9

3  PalmyraA 474-22 435-9 459-14 462-21 1830-66
Miller, Anthony (158) 98-8 85-1 91-2 99-9 373-20
Lingle, Torry (162) 94 -4 89-2 95-5 94 -2 372-13
Jernigan, Audrey (160) 93-3 89-4 91-2 95-5 368 - 14
Coleman, Alisha (159) 97-5 86-1 94 -3 91-3 368 -12
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164) 92-2 86-1 88-2 83-2 349-7

4  Cocalico A 472-15 425-8 468-18 461-14 1826-55
Haldeman, Hailey (139) 98-6 87-2 94 -4 96 -5 375-17
Minnich, Liann A (223) 97-4 92-3 93-3 93-2 375-12
Witmer, Tanna (142) 90-1 83-1 98 -7 94-3 365-12
Haldeman, Sara (140) 97-2 84 -2 94 -3 89-1 364 -8

Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141) 90-2 79-0 89-1 89-3 347 -6

5 Harrisburg A 471-18 434-4 459-12 459-11 1823-45
Adkins, Samuel (182) 98-6 93-2 95-3 92-2 378-13
Bryson, Cameron (178) 92-4 90-1 93-4 94 -4 369 -13
Fraundorfer, Grace (180) 98-5 83-0 91-2 94 -1 366 -8
Cerutti, Helena (179) 90-3 84-0 89-3 92-3 355-9
Forney, Ellory (184) 93-0 84-1 91-0 87-1 355-2

6 Penns Valley B 476-18 430-5 461-10 448-13 1815-46
Luse , Raegyn (115) 96 -2 93-2 93-3 94-4 376 -11
Stover, Carly (102) 96-4 91-1 95-4 93-2 375-11
Bartley, Brayden (120) 94 -5 88-2 91-1 89-3 362-11
Martin, Gilby (111) 98-6 84-0 91-1 87-2 360-9

Stucky, Alex (103) 92-1 74 -0 91-1 85-2 342 -4



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

10

11

12

Participant All
Harrisburg B
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Ames, John (186)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Contreras, Adriana (185)

Middletown B
Sachs, Ethan (128)

McDonel, Cameron (130)

McDonel, Colin (131)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Cochran, Landon (134)

Penns Valley C
Bressler, Anna (109)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)

Penns Valley D
Luse, Ryleigh (116)
Hile, Owen (108)
Dunlap, Mason (110)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
Boob, Lucian (119)

Palmyra B

Lingle, Todd (165)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Weaver, Will (166)

Boyertown A

Frank, Michael (203)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Gilbert, Landon (200)

Prone
473 -17
93-2
97 -5
94-3
92-3
97 -4

462 -13
94 -1
94 -5
91-2
93-3
90-2

463 - 17
96 -4
92-2
94 -5
90-2
91-4

453 -11
90-1
92-4
91-3
91-3
89-0

428 - 10
93-2
89-3
92-3
82-2
72-0

431-11
92-2
89-2
87-2
77 -3
86-2

Standing Sitting

412 -4
90-3
78-0
84-0
84-1
76-0

407 - 6
82-1
87-2
79-0
80-1
79-2

399-5
89-3
86-1
77-1
73-0
74-0

364-3
79-1
69-0
79-1
74-0
63-1

409 -7
89-2
84-1
89-3
75-1
72-0

406 -4
78-1
74-0
85-1
88-1
81-1

458 -7
94 -4
94 -1
92-2
90-0
88-0

450-13
97-4
90-3
93-2
86-4
84-0

450 -12
90-3
90-1
93-4
92-3
85-1

445 -6
89-1
96-3
90-1
86-1
84-0

418 -4
83-1
92-1
80-1
75-0
88-1

427 -6
89-1
91-1
82-2
90-2
75-0

Kneeling Team

438 -2 1781-30
90-0 367-9
89-0 358-6
88-0 358-5
84-1 350-5
87-1 348 -5
430-6 1749 - 38
91-2 364 -8
88-2 359-12
88-1 351-5
83-1 342 -9
80-0 333-4
427-11 1739-45
92-3 367-13
93-5 361-9
80-1 344 -11
86-1 341-6
76-1 326-6
439 -8 1701 -28
88-0 346 -3
88-3 345-10
85-1 345-6
87-3 338-7
91-1 327-2
419-5 1674 - 26
90-2 355-7
88-1 353-6
80-1 341-8
82-1 314-4
79-0 311-1
389-5 1653 - 26
78-0 337-4
81-1 335-4
78-1 332-6
72-3 327-9
80-0 322-3

Team All
Page 4 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Team All

Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 5 of 39
Rank Participant All Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Team

13 Tussey Mountain A 464 -13 347-2 429-6 405 -2 1645 - 23
Spanos, Thomas (217) 93-2 77 -0 85-2 89-2 344 -6
Gilligan, Ronald (215) 93-3 76-0 85-0 84-0 338-3
Burns, Kevin (214) 93-4 65-1 92-1 81-0 331-6
Bitner, Nolan (213) 94 -3 62-0 87-2 80-0 323-5
Rossman, (218) 91-1 67-1 80-1 71-0 309-3

14 Harrisburg C 446-6 349-5 430-5 403-10 1628-26
Bryson, Gabriel (183) 95-4 89-3 87-1 90-4 361-12
Kessler, Emma (189) 89-0 88-2 90-1 93-4 360-7
Lepley, Aedan (193) 83-0 61-0 87-1 83-2 314-3
Ames, Andy (191) 87-0 56-0 91-2 73-0 307-2
Reilly, Michael (192) 92-2 55-0 75-0 64-0 286 -2

15 CocalicoB 448 -10 382-0 411-4 381-5 1622 -19
Witmer, Carys (148) 93-3 79-0 94 -3 81-1 347 -7
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153) 95-3 77 -0 91-1 83-1 346 -5
Rossi, Nicholas (150) 85-1 77 -0 82-0 81-1 325-2
Nelson, Harry (147) 86-1 73-0 81-0 78 -2 318-3
Gruber, Austin (151) 89-2 76-0 63-0 58-0 286-2

16 PalmyraC 433-9 379-4  425-5 347-2 1584 - 20
Williams, Meadow (167) 95-4 82-1 92-1 81-2 350-8
Bradley, Brianna (168) 90-2 75-1 88-2 75-0 328-5
Weber, Abraham (172) 87-0 78-0 86-2 74 -0 325-2
Lingle, Tye (170) 88-3 72-2 81-0 56-0 297 -5
Davis, Weston (173) 73-0 72-0 78-0 61-0 284-0

17 Boyertown B 390-4 275-0 378-3 354-3 1397-10
Didrickson, Jaden (201) 85-1 54 -0 80-1 71-0 290-2
Kovach, Jaycen (205) 70-0 69-0 75-0 74-0 288-0
Lehr, Lexi (207) 72-1 46 -0 80-2 87-2 285-5
Scoblick, Kayla (212) 82-1 48 -0 78-0 69-1 277 -2

McCaffrey, Jacob (206) 81-1 58-0 65-0 53-0 257 -1



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Individual All

Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 6 of 39
Rank Participant All Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1  Breon, Rachel (101) 99-7 94 -2 97 -4 93-3 383-16
2  Stover, Savannah (104) 95-5 96-6 96-5 95-1 382-17
3 Adkins, Samuel (182) 98-6 93-2 95-3 92-2 378-13
4  Stover, Aliza (113) 98-8 85-0 97-7 97-6 377-21
5 Luse, Raegyn (115) 96 -2 93-2 93-3 94 -4 376-11
6  Haldeman, Hailey (139) 98-6 87-2 94 -4 96-5 375-17
7  Wert, Emily (105) 96-6 91-2 96 - 2 92-3 375-13
8  Minnich, Liann A (223) 97-4 92-3 93-3 93-2 375-12
9 Stover, Carly (102) 96 -4 91-1 95-4 93-2 375-11
10 Sharer, Maura (106) 99-8 88-1 96 -4 91-1 374-14
11 Miller, Anthony (158) 98-8 85-1 91-2 99-9 373-20
12 Barrick, Mason (126) 98 -7 86-1 95-4 94 -3 373-15
13 Lingle, Torry (162) 94-4 89-2 95-5 94-2 372-13
14  Saul, Alexa (124) 9 -4 90-2 90-1 96 -3 372-10
15 Baker, Eva (129) 97 -7 90-3 91-4 93-3 371-17
16 Bryson, Cameron (178) 92-4 90-1 93-4 94-4 369 -13
17 lernigan, Audrey (160) 93-3 89-4 91-2 95-5 368-14
18 Coleman, Alisha (159) 97-5 86-1 94 -3 91-3 368-12
19 Bressler, Anna (109) 96 -4 89-3 90-3 92-3 367-13
20  Reilly, Gregory (188) 93-2 90-3 94 -4 90-0 367-9
21  Still, Daniel (125) 94 -4 87-1 92-4 93-2 366-11
22 Fraundorfer, Grace (180) 98-5 83-0 91-2 94 -1 366 - 8
23 Witmer, Tanna (142) 90-1 83-1 98 -7 94 -3 365-12
24 Haldeman, Sara (140) 97-2 84 -2 94 -3 89-1 364 -8
25 Sachs, Ethan (128) 94 -1 82-1 97 -4 91-2 364 -8
26  Bartley, Brayden (120) 94 -5 88-2 91-1 89-3 362-11
27 Bryson, Gabriel (183) 95-4 89-3 87-1 90-4 361-12
28 Wert, Caroline (107) 92-2 86-1 90-1 93-5 361-9
29 Troutman, Collin (144) 97 -4 78-1 97-3 88-1 360-9
30 Martin, Gilby (111) 98-6 84-0 91-1 87-2 360-9
31 Kessler, Emma (189) 89-0 88-2 90-1 93-4 360-7
32 McDonel, Cameron (130) 94 -5 87-2 90-3 88-2 359-12
33  Ames, John (186) 97 -5 78-0 94-1 89-0 358-6
34 Tyson, Zenaya (190) 94 -3 84-0 92-2 88-0 358-5
35 Peters, Aidan (127) 98 -7 84-0 88-2 86-0 356-9
36 Cerutti, Helena (179) 90-3 84-0 89-3 92-3 355-9
37 Lingle, Todd (165) 93-2 89-2 83-1 90-2 355-7
38 Forney, Ellory (184) 93-0 84-1 91-0 87-1 355-2
39 Frawley, Alana (163) 89-3 84-1 92-1 88-1 353-6
40 McDonel, Colin (131) 91-2 79-0 93-2 88-1 351-5
41  Williams, Meadow (167) 95-4 82-1 92-1 81-2 350-8
42  Watts, LeeAnna (187) 92-3 84-1 90-0 84-1 350-5
43  Rodriquez, Shaylin (164) 92-2 86-1 88-2 83-2 349-7
44  Contreras, Adriana (185) 97 -4 76-0 88-0 87-1 348 -5
45  Witmer, Carys (148) 93-3 79-0 94 -3 81-1 347 -7

I
[o)}

Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141) 90 - 2 79-0 89-1 89-3 347 -6
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153 95 - 3 77 -0 91-1 83-1 346 -5

IS
~



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Individual All

Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 7 of 39
Rank Participant All Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
48 Luse, Ryleigh (116) 90-1 79-1 89-1 88-0 346 - 3
49 Hile, Owen (108) 92-4 69-0 96 -3 88-3 345-10
50 Dunlap, Mason (110) 91-3 79-1 90-1 85-1 345-6
51 Wasson, Ricky (118) 94 -5 77 -1 93-4 80-1 344 -11
52  Spanos, Thomas (217) 93-2 77 -0 85-2 89-2 344 -6
53  Gingrich, Conner (135) 93-3 80-1 86-4 83-1 342-9
54  Stucky, Alex (103) 92-1 74 -0 91-1 85-2 342 -4
55  Frawley, Anan (161) 92-3 89-3 80-1 80-1 341-8
56 Taylor, Tucker (114) 90-2 73-0 92-3 86-1 341-6
57  Stitzer, Harley (122) 91-3 74 -0 86-1 87-3 338-7
58 Gilligan, Ronald (215) 93-3 76-0 85-0 84-0 338-3
59  Frank, Michael (203) 92-2 78-1 89-1 78-0 337-4
60 Knull, Troy (132) 87-1 69-0 93-1 87-2 336-4
61 Zornek, Tanner (199) 89-2 74-0 91-1 81-1 335-4
62 Cochran, Landon (134) 90-2 79-2 84-0 80-0 333-4
63 McCaffrey, Abby (198) 87-2 85-1 82-2 78-1 332-6
64  Burns, Kevin (214) 93-4 65-1 92-1 81-0 331-6
65 Bradley, Brianna (168) 90-2 75-1 88-2 75-0 328-5
66 Vroman, Dakota (196) 77 -3 88-1 90-2 72-3 327-9
67 Cochran, Sophie (137) 77 -0 78-2 92-5 80-1 327 -8
68 Boob, Lucian (119) 89-0 63-1 84-0 91-1 327-2
69 Shaffer, Jeramiah (112) 91-4 74 -0 85-1 76-1 326-6
70  Rossi, Nicholas (150) 85-1 77-0 82-0 81-1 325-2
71 Weber, Abraham (172) 87-0 78-0 86-2 74-0 325-2
72  Bitner, Nolan (213) 94 -3 62-0 87-2 80-0 323-5
73  Gilbert, Landon (200) 86 -2 81-1 75-0 80-0 322-3
74  Repine, Evan (216) 88-1 60-0 90-3 82-0 320-4
75 Nelson, Harry (147) 86-1 73-0 81-0 78 -2 318-3
76  Davison, Eric (211) 67-0 77 -1 81-2 89-3 314-6
77  Harrison, Maggie (171) 82-2 75-1 75-0 82-1 314-4
78 Lepley, Aedan (193) 83-0 61-0 87-1 83-2 314-3
79 Bartley, Mason (123) 90-1 61-0 91-3 69 -0 311-4
80 Weaver, Will (166) 72-0 72-0 88-1 79-0 311-1
81 Rossman, Landin (218) 91-1 67-1 80-1 71-0 309 -3
82 Ames, Andy (191) 87-0 56-0 91-2 73-0 307-2
83  Fisher, Ethan (175) 61-0 77 -0 86 -2 78-1 302-3
84  Mills, Matthew (155) 75-1 68 -0 77 -0 80-0 300-1
85 Lingle, Tye (170) 88-3 72-2 81-0 56-0 297 -5
86  Smith, Jordan (176) 82-0 64 -0 80-1 71-2 297 -3
87 Weauver, Violet (220) 77 -0 63-0 78-1 78-0 296 -1
88 Motupalli, Dheeraj (133) 89-3 61-0 78-3 67-0 295-6
89 Didrickson, Jaden (201) 85-1 54-0 80-1 71-0 290-2
90 Kovach, Jaycen (205) 70-0 69-0 75-0 74-0 288-0
91 Weaver, Isaac (219) 71-0 60-0 77 -0 79-0 287-0
92  Reilly, Michael (192) 92-2 55-0 75-0 64-0 286 -2
93  Gruber, Austin (151) 89-2 76-0 63-0 58-0 286 -2

94  Lehr, Lexi (207) 72-1 46 -0 80-2 87-2 285-5



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Individual All

Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 8 of 39

Rank Participant All Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

95 Davis, Weston (173) 73-0 72-0 78-0 61-0 284 -0

96 Mills, Caelen (152) 73-0 58-0 82-1 69-0 282-1

97 Thomas, Skylar (222) 87-3 49-0 74 -1 70-2 280-6

98 Gingrich, Graeme (136) 83-1 73-0 71-1 50-0 277 -2

99  Scoblick, Kayla (212) 82-1 48-0 78-0 69 -1 277 -2
100 Boob, Zakary (117) 84 -2 52-0 70-0 69-1 275-3
101 McCaffrey, Jacob (206) 81-1 58-0 65-0 53-0 257-1
102 Miller, Olivia (177) 86 -2 53-0 53-0 63-0 255-2
103 Newman, Rhys (121) 56-0 51-0 55-0 37-0 199-0
104 Day, Calvin (227) 47 -0 46 -0 48 -0 40-0 181-0
105 Witmer, Zane (145) 55-0 33-0 42 -0 35-0 165-0
106 Thomas, Daniel (221) 37-0 39-0 39-0 38-0 153-0

107 Esteves, Blaze (209) 29-0 24-0 37-0 55-0 145-0



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020
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Participant
Sharer, Maura (106)
Breon, Rachel (101)
Stover, Aliza (113)
Miller, Anthony (158)
Barrick, Mason (126)
Peters, Aidan (127)
Adkins, Samuel (182)
Martin, Gilby (111)
Haldeman, Hailey (139)
Fraundorfer, Grace (180)
Baker, Eva (129)
Ames, John (186)
Coleman, Alisha (159)
Minnich, Liann a (223)
Troutman, Collin (144)
Contreras, Adriana (185)
Haldeman, Sara (140)
Wert, Emily (105)
Bressler, Anna (109)
Saul, Alexa (124)
Stover, Carly (102)
Luse , Raegyn (115)
Stover, Savannah (104)
Williams, Meadow (167)
Bryson, Gabriel (183)

VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153)

Wasson, Ricky (118)
McDonel, Cameron (130)
Bartley, Brayden (120)
Still, Daniel (125)
Lingle, Torry (162)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Sachs, Ethan (128)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Witmer, Carys (148)
Jernigan, Audrey (160)
Spanos, Thomas (217)
Lingle, Todd (165)
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Forney, Ellory (184)
Hile, Owen (108)
Bryson, Cameron (178)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Frawley, Anan (161)

All

Prone
99-8
99-7
98-8
98-8
98 -7
98 -7
98-6
98-6
98-6
98-5
97 -7
97-5
97-5
97 -4
97 -4
97 -4
97 -2
96 -6
96 -4
96 -4
96 -4
96-2
95-5
95-4
95-4
95-3
94-5
94-5
94-5
94 -4
94 -4
94-3
94-3
94-1
93-4
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-2
93-2
93-2
93-0
92-4
92-4
92-3
92-3

Prone All
Page 9 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Participant
Frank, Michael (203)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164)
Reilly, Michael (192)
Stucky, Alex (103)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)
Dunlap, Mason (110)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
McDonel, Colin (131)
Rossman, Landin (218)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Bradley, Brianna (168)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Cochran, Landon (134)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141)
Luse, Ryleigh (116)
Witmer, Tanna (142)
Bartley, Mason (123)
Motupalli, Dheeraj (133)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Gruber, Austin (151)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
Kessler, Emma (189)
Boob, Lucian (119)
Lingle, Tye (170)
Repine, Evan (216)
Thomas, Skylar (222)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Knull, Troy (132)
Weber, Abraham (172)
Ames, Andy (191)
Gilbert, Landon (200)
Miller, Olivia (177)
Nelson, Harry (147)
Rossi, Nicholas (150)
Didrickson, Jaden (201)
Boob, Zakary (117)
Gingrich, Graeme (136)
Lepley, Aedan (193)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Scoblick, Kayla (212)
Smith, Jordan (176)
McCaffrey, Jacob (206)
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Cochran, Sophie (137)
Mills, Matthew (155)
Weaver, Violet (220)

All

Prone
92-2
92-2
92-2
92-2
92-1
91-4
91-3
91-3
91-2
91-1
90-3
90-2
90-2
90-2
90-2
90-1
90-1
90-1
89-3
89-3
89-2
89-2
89-0
89-0
88-3
88-1
87-3
87-2
87-1
87-0
87-0
86-2
86-2
86-1
85-1
85-1
84-2
83-1
83-0
82-2
82-1
82-0
81-1
77 -3
77 -0
75-1
77 -0

Prone All
Page 10 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Participant
Mills, Caelen (152)
Davis, Weston (173)
Lehr, Lexi (207)
Weaver, Will (166)
Weaver, Isaac (219)
Kovach, Jaycen (205)
Davison, Eric (211)
Fisher, Ethan (175)
Newman, Rhys (121)
Witmer, Zane (145)
Day, Calvin (227)
Thomas, Daniel (221)
Esteves, Blaze (209)

All

Prone
73-0
73-0
72-1
72-0
71-0
70-0
67-0
61-0
56-0
55-0
47 -0
37-0
29-0

Prone All
Page 11 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank
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Participant All
Stover, Savannah (104)
Breon, Rachel (101)
Luse , Raegyn (115)
Adkins, Samuel (182)
Minnich, Liann A (223)
Wert, Emily (105)
Stover, Carly (102)
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Baker, Eva (129)
Saul, Alexa (124)
Bryson, Cameron (178)
Jernigan, Audrey (160)
Bressler, Anna (109)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Bryson, Gabriel (183)
Lingle, Torry (162)
Lingle, Todd (165)
Kessler, Emma (189)
Bartley, Brayden (120)
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Sharer, Maura (106)
McDonel, Cameron (130)
Haldeman, Hailey (139)
Still, Daniel (125)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Coleman, Alisha (159)
Barrick, Mason (126)
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Miller, Anthony (158)
Stover, Aliza (113)
Haldeman, Sara (140)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Forney, Ellory (184)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Peters, Aidan (127)
Martin, Gilby (111)
Witmer, Tanna (142)
Fraundorfer, Grace (180)
Williams, Meadow (167)
Sachs, Ethan (128)
Gilbert, Landon (200)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Cochran, Landon (134)
Dunlap, Mason (110)

Standing
96 -6
94 -2
93-2
93-2
92-3
91-2
91-1
90-3
90-3
90-2
90-1
89-4
89-3
89-3
89-3
89-2
89-2
88-2
88-2
88-1
88-1
87-2
87-2
87-1
86-1
86-1
86-1
86-1
85-1
85-1
85-0
84-2
84-1
84-1
84-1
84-0
84-0
84-0
84-0
83-1
83-0
82-1
82-1
81-1
80-1
79-2
79-1

Standing All
Page 12 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Participant All
Luse, Ryleigh (116)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141)
McDonel, Colin (131)
Witmer, Carys (148)
Cochran, Sophie (137)
Frank, Michael (203)
Troutman, Collin (144)
Ames, John (186)
Weber, Abraham (172)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Davison, Eric (211)
Fisher, Ethan (175)
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153)
Spanos, Thomas (217)
Rossi, Nicholas (150)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Contreras, Adriana (185)
Gruber, Austin (151)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Bradley, Brianna (168)
Stucky, Alex (103)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
Nelson, Harry (147)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Gingrich, Graeme (136)
Lingle, Tye (170)
Davis, Weston (173)
Weaver, Will (166)
Kovach, Jaycen (205)
Hile, Owen (108)
Knull, Troy (132)
Mills, Matthew (155)
Rossman, Landin (218)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Smith, Jordan (176)
Boob, Lucian (119)
Weaver, Violet (220)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Lepley, Aedan (193)
Motupalli, Dheeraj (133)
Bartley, Mason (123)
Repine, Evan (216)
Weaver, Isaac (219)
Mills, Caelen (152)
McCaffrey, Jacob (206)

Standing
79-1
79-0
79-0
79-0
78 -2
78 -1
78 -1
78-0
78-0
77 -1
77 -1
77-0
77 -0
77 -0
77 -0
76-0
76-0
76-0
75-1
75-1
74 -0
74-0
74 -0
74 -0
73-0
73-0
73-0
72-2
72-0
72-0
69-0
69 -0
69-0
68 -0
67-1
65-1
64 -0
63-1
63-0
62-0
61-0
61-0
61-0
60 -0
60-0
58-0
58-0

Standing All
Page 13 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Participant All
Ames, Andy (191)
Reilly, Michael (192)
Didrickson, Jaden (201)
Miller, Olivia (177)
Boob, Zakary (117)
Newman, Rhys (121)
Thomas, Skylar (222)
Scoblick, Kayla (212)
Lehr, Lexi (207)
Day, Calvin (227)
Thomas, Daniel (221)
Witmer, Zane (145)
Esteves, Blaze (209)

Standing
56-0
55-0
54-0
53-0
52-0
51-0
49-0
48-0
46 -0
46-0
39-0
33-0
24-0

Standing All
Page 14 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN P

DB B D P PP DWW WWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRPRRRERPRERPRRRRRRPR
No oo b WNREREOOVUONOTULPEWNREROOOONOUPDEWNPEROOONOGOOPE WNNERELO

Participant All
Witmer, Tanna (142)
Stover, Aliza (113)
Sachs, Ethan (128)
Breon, Rachel (101)
Troutman, Collin (144)
Stover, Savannah (104)
Sharer, Maura (106)
Hile, Owen (108)
Wert, Emily (105)
Lingle, Torry (162)
Stover, Carly (102)
Barrick, Mason (126)
Adkins, Samuel (182)
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Haldeman, Hailey (139)
Witmer, Carys (148)
Haldeman, Sara (140)
Coleman, Alisha (159)
Ames, John (186)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Bryson, Cameron (178)
Minnich, Liann a (223)
Luse, Raegyn (115)
McDonel, Colin (131)
Knull, Troy (132)
Cochran, Sophie (137)
Still, Daniel (125)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Williams, Meadow (167)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Baker, Eva (129)
Bartley, Mason (123)
Ames, Andy (191)
Miller, Anthony (158)
Jernigan, Audrey (160)
Fraundorfer, Grace (180)
Bartley, Brayden (120)
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153)
Martin, Gilby (111)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
Stucky, Alex (103)
Forney, Ellory (184)
McDonel, Cameron (130)
Repine, Evan (216)
Bressler, Anna (109)

Sitting
98 -7
97 -7
97-4
97-4
97-3
96-5
96-4
96 -3
96 -2
95-5
95-4
95-4
95-3
94 -4
94 -4
94 -3
94 -3
94 -3
94 -1
93-4
93-4
93-3
93-3
93-2
93-1
92-5
92-4
92-3
92-2
92-1
92-1
92-1
91-4
91-3
91-2
91-2
91-2
91-2
91-1
91-1
91-1
91-1
91-1
91-0
90-3
90-3
90-3

Sitting All
Page 15 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Participant All
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Kessler, Emma (189)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Dunlap, Mason (110)
Saul, Alexa (124)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Luse , Ryleigh (116)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141)
Frank, Michael (203)
Bradley, Brianna (168)
Peters, Aidan (127)
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164)
Weaver, Will (166)
Contreras, Adriana (185)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Lepley, Aedan (193)
Bryson, Gabriel (183)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Fisher, Ethan (175)
Weber, Abraham (172)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
Spanos, Thomas (217)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Cochran, Landon (134)
Boob, Lucian (119)
Lingle, Todd (165)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Mills, Caelan (152)
Rossi, Nicholas (150)
Davison, Eric (211)
Nelson, Harry (147)
Lingle, Tye (170)
Lehr, Lexi (207)
Smith, Jordan (176)
Rossman, Landin (218)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Didrickson, Jaden (201)
Motupalli, Dheeraj (133)
Weaver, Violet (220)
Davis, Weston (173)
Scoblick, Kayla (212)
Mills, Matthew (155)
Weaver, Isaac (219)
Gilbert, Landon (200)
Reilly, Michael (192)

Sitting
90-2
90-1
90-1
90-1
90-1
90-0
89-3
89-1
89-1
89-1
88-2
88-2
88-2
88-1
88-0
87-2
87-1
87-1
86-4
86 -2
86 -2
86-1
85-2
85-1
85-0
84-0
84-0
83-1
82-2
82-1
82-0
81-2
81-0
81-0
80-2
80-1
80-1
80-1
80-1
78 -3
78-1
78-0
78-0
77 -0
77-0
75-0
75-0

Sitting All
Page 16 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Participant All
Kovach, Jaycen (205)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Thomas, Skylar (222)
Gingrich, Graeme (136)
Boob, Zakary (117)
McCaffrey, Jacob (206)
Gruber, Austin (151)
Newman, Rhys (121)
Miller, Olivia (177)
Day, Calvin (227)
Witmer, Zane (145)
Thomas, Daniel (221)
Esteves, Blaze (209)

Sitting
75-0
75-0
74 -1
71-1
70-0
65-0
63-0
55-0
53-0
48 -0
42 -0
39-0
37-0

Sitting All
Page 17 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN B

A DA DDA DDEDWWWWWWWWWWNINNNNNNNNNRERRERRERPRERPRE
NoOO U D WNRPROWOLONOOTUNDWNROWOUOMNOUDRNWNRPROWOVOONOOUDWNLPRO

Participant All
Miller, Anthony (158)
Stover, Aliza (113)
Haldeman, Hailey (139)
Saul, Alexa (124)
Jernigan, Audrey (160)
Stover, Savannah (104)
Bryson, Cameron (178)
Luse , Raegyn (115)
Barrick, Mason (126)
Witmer, Tanna (142)
Lingle, Torry (162)
Fraundorfer, Grace (180)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Kessler, Emma (189)
Baker, Eva (129)
Breon, Rachel (101)
Stover, Carly (102)
Still, Daniel (125)
Minnich, Liann A (223)
Wert, Emily (105)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Bressler, Anna (109)
Adkins, Samuel (182)
Coleman, Alisha (159)
Sachs, Ethan (128)
Boob, Lucian (119)
Sharer, Maura (106)
Bryson, Gabriel (183)
Lingle, Todd (165)
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Davison, Eric (211)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141)
Bartley, Brayden (120)
Spanos, Thomas (217)
Haldeman, Sara (140)
Ames, John (186)
Hile, Owen (108)
McDonel, Cameron (130)
Troutman, Collin (144)
McDonel, Colin (131)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Luse, Ryleigh (116)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
Lehr, Lexi (207)
Martin, Gilby (111)
Knull, Troy (132)

Kneeling
99-9
97-6
96 -5
96 -3
95-5
95-1
94 -4
94-4
94-3
94 -3
94 -2
94-1
93-5
93-4
93-3
93-3
93-2
93-2
93-2
92-3
92-3
92-3
92-2
91-3
91-2
91-1
91-1
90-4
90-2
90-0
89-3
89-3
89-3
89-2
89-1
89-0
88-3
88-2
88-1
88-1
88-1
88-0
88-0
87-3
87-2
87-2
87-2

Kneeling All
Page 18 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Participant All
Contreras, Adriana (185)
Forney, Ellory (184)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Peters, Aidan (127)
Stucky, Alex (103)
Dunlap, Mason (110)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Lepley, Aedan (193)
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164)
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Repine, Evan (216)
Williams, Meadow (167)
Rossi, Nicholas (150)
Witmer, Carys (148)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Cochran, Sophie (137)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Mills, Matthew (155)
Gilbert, Landon (200)
Cochran, Landon (134)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Weaver, Will (166)
Weaver, Isaac (219)
Nelson, Harry (147)
Fisher, Ethan (175)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Weaver, Violet (220)
Frank, Michael (203)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)
Bradley, Brianna (168)
Weber, Abraham (172)
Kovach, Jaycen (205)
Ames, Andy (191)
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Smith, Jordan (176)
Didrickson, Jaden (201)
Rossman, Landin (218)
Thomas, Skylar (222)
Boob, Zakary (117)
Scoblick, Kayla (212)
Mills, Caelen (152)
Bartley, Mason (123)

Kneeling
87-1
87-1
86-1
86-0
85-2
85-1
84 -1
84-0
83-2
83-2
83-1
83-1
82-1
82-0
81-2
81-1
81-1
81-1
81-0
80-1
80-1
80-1
80-0
80-0
80-0
80-0
79-0
79-0
78 -2
78 -1
78 -1
78-0
78-0
76-1
75-0
74 -0
74-0
73-0
72-3
71-2
71-0
71-0
70-2
69-1
69 -1
69 -0
69-0

Kneeling All
Page 19 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Participant All
Motupalli, Dheeraj (133)
Reilly, Michael (192)
Miller, Olivia (177)
Davis, Weston (173)
Gruber, Austin (151)
Lingle, Tye (170)
Esteves, Blaze (209)
McCaffrey, Jacob (206)
Gingrich, Graeme (136)
Day, Calvin (227)
Thomas, Daniel (221)
Newman, Rhys (121)
Witmer, Zane (145)

Kneeling
67-0
64 -0
63-0
61-0
58-0
56-0
55-0
53-0
50-0
40-0
38-0
37-0
35-0

Kneeling All
Page 20 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Team BB1

Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 21 of 39
Rank Participant BB1 Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Team

1 PennsValley A 487 -34 454-11 482-22 468-14 1891-81
Breon, Rachel (101) 99 -7 94 -2 97-4 93-3 383-16
Stover, Savannah (104) 95-5 96 -6 96 -5 95-1 382-17
Stover, Aliza (113) 98 -8 85-0 97-7 97-6 377-21
Wert, Emily (105) 96 -6 91-2 96 -2 92-3 375-13
Sharer, Maura (106) 99 -8 88-1 96 -4 91-1 374-14

2  Middletown A 483-29 437-7 456-15 462-11 1838-62
Barrick, Mason (126) 98 -7 86-1 95-4 94 -3 373-15
Saul, Alexa (124) 9 -4 90-2 90-1 9% -3 372-10
Baker, Eva (129) 97-7 90-3 91-4 93-3 371-17
Still, Daniel (125) 94 -4 87-1 92-4 93-2 366-11
Peters, Aidan (127) 98-7 84-0 88-2 86-0 356-9

3  Palmyra A 474 -22 435-9 459-14 462-21 1830-66
Miller, Anthony (158) 98-8 85-1 91-2 99-9 373-20
Lingle, Torry (162) 94 -4 89-2 95-5 94 -2 372-13
Jernigan, Audrey (160) 93-3 89-4 91-2 95-5 368 -14
Coleman, Alisha (159) 97-5 86-1 94-3 91-3 368 - 12
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164) 92-2 86-1 88-2 83-2 349-7

4  Cocalico A 472-15 425-8 468-18 461-14 1826-55
Haldeman, Hailey (139) 98-6 87-2 94 -4 96 -5 375-17
Minnich, Liann a (223) 97-4 92-3 93-3 93-2 375-12
Witmer, Tanna (142) 90-1 83-1 98 -7 94 -3 365-12
Haldeman, Sara (140) 97-2 84-2 94 -3 89-1 364 -8

Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141) 90-2 79-0 89-1 89-3 347 -6

5 Harrisburg A 471-18 434-4 459-12 459-11 1823-45
Adkins, Samuel (182) 98-6 93-2 95-3 92-2 378-13
Bryson, Cameron (178) 92-4 90-1 93-4 94 -4 369-13
Fraundorfer, Grace (180) 98 -5 83-0 91-2 94 -1 366 -8
Cerutti, Helena (179) 90-3 84-0 89-3 92-3 355-9
Forney, Ellory (184) 93-0 84-1 91-0 87-1 355-2

6 PennsValley B 476-18 430-5 461-10 448-13 1815-46
Luse , Raegyn (115) 96 -2 93-2 93-3 94-4 376-11
Stover, Carly (102) 96 -4 91-1 95-4 93-2 375-11
Bartley, Brayden (120) 94 -5 88-2 91-1 89-3 362-11
Martin, Gilby (111) 98-6 84-0 91-1 87-2 360-9

Stucky, Alex (103) 92-1 74 -0 91-1 85-2 342 -4



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

10

11

Participant BB1
Harrisburg B
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Ames, John (186)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Contreras, Adriana (185)

Penns Valley C
Bressler, Anna (109)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)

Palmyra B
Lingle, Todd (165)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Weaver, Will (166)

Boyertown A

Frank, Michael (203)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Gilbert, Landon (200)

Tussey Mountain A
Spanos, Thomas (217)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Rossman, Landin (218)

Prone
473 -17
93-2
97-5
94 -3
92-3
97 -4

463 - 17
9% -4
92-2
94 -5
90-2
91-4

428 - 10
93-2
89-3
92-3
82-2
72-0

431-11
92-2
89-2
87-2
77-3
86-2

464 - 13
93-2
93-3
93-4
94-3
91-1

Standing Sitting

412 - 4
90-3
78 -0
84-0
84-1
76 -0

399-5
89-3
86-1
77-1
73-0
74 -0

409 -7
89-2
84 -1
89-3
75-1
72-0

406 -4
78-1
74 -0
85-1
88-1
81-1

347 -2
77-0
76 -0
65-1
62-0
67-1

458 -7
94 -4
94 -1
92-2
90-0
88-0

450-12
90-3
90-1
93-4
92-3
85-1

418 -4
83-1
92-1
80-1
75-0
88-1

427 -6
89-1
91-1
82-2
90-2
75-0

429 -6
85-2
85-0
92-1
87-2
80-1

Kneeling Team

438 -2
90-0
89-0
88-0
84-1
87-1

427 -11
92-3
93-5
80-1
86-1
76-1

419 -5
90-2
88-1
80-1
82-1
79-0

389-5
78-0
81-1
78-1
72-3
80-0

405 -2
89-2
84-0
81-0
80-0
71-0

1781-30
367-9
358-6
358-5
350-5
348 -5

1739 -45
367-13
361-9
344 -11
341-6
326-6

1674 - 26
355-7
353-6
341-8
314-4
311-1

1653 - 26
337-4
335-4
332-6
327-9
322-3

1645 - 23
344 -6
338-3
331-6
323-5
309-3

Team BB1
Page 22 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Individual BB1

Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 23 of 39
Rank Participant BB1 Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Breon, Rachel (101) 99-7 94 -2 97 -4 93-3 383-16
2 Adkins, Samuel (182) 98-6 93-2 95-3 92-2 378-13
3 Stover, Aliza (113) 98-8 85-0 97 -7 97-6 377-21
4  Luse, Raegyn (115) 96 -2 93-2 93-3 94 -4 376-11
5 Haldeman, Hailey (139) 98-6 87-2 94 -4 96 -5 375-17
6 Minnich, Liann a (223) 97-4 92-3 93-3 93-2 375-12
7  Miller, Anthony (158) 98-8 85-1 91-2 99-9 373-20
8 Barrick, Mason (126) 98 -7 86-1 95-4 94 -3 373-15
9 Lingle, Torry (162) 94 -4 89-2 95-5 94 -2 372-13
10 Saul, Alexa (124) 96 -4 90-2 90-1 96 -3 372-10
11 Baker, Eva (129) 97-7 90-3 91-4 93-3 371-17
12 Bryson, Cameron (178) 92-4 90-1 93-4 94-4 369 -13
13 Jernigan, Audrey (160) 93-3 89-4 91-2 95-5 368-14
14 Reilly, Gregory (188) 93-2 90-3 94 -4 90-0 367-9
15 Still, Daniel (125) 94 -4 87-1 92-4 93-2 366-11
16 Witmer, Tanna (142) 90-1 83-1 98 -7 94 -3 365-12
17 Haldeman, Sara (140) 97 -2 84-2 94-3 89-1 364 -8
18 Knull, Troy (132) 87-1 69-0 93-1 87-2 336-4
19 Troutman, Collin (144) 97 -4 78-1 97-3 88-1 360-9

20 Kessler, Emma (189) 89-0 88-2 90-1 93-4 360-7
21 Ames, John (186) 97-5 78-0 94 -1 89-0 358-6
22 Tyson, Zenaya (190) 94 -3 84-0 92-2 88-0 358-5
23 Peters, Aidan (127) 98 -7 84-0 88-2 86-0 356-9
24 Cerutti, Helena (179) 90-3 84-0 89-3 92-3 355-9
25 Forney, Ellory (184) 93-0 84-1 91-0 87-1 355-2
26 Watts, LeeAnna (187) 92-3 84-1 90-0 84-1 350-5
27 Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141) 90-2 79-0 89-1 89-3 347 -6
28 Wasson, Ricky (118) 94 -5 77 -1 93-4 80-1 344 - 11
29 Spanos, Thomas (217) 93-2 77-0 85-2 89-2 344 -6
30 Stucky, Alex (103) 92-1 74 -0 91-1 85-2 342-4
31 Frawley, Anan (161) 92-3 89-3 80-1 80-1 341-8
32 McCaffrey, Abby (198) 87-2 85-1 82-2 78-1 332-6
33 Vroman, Dakota (196) 77 -3 88-1 90-2 72-3 327-9
34 Gilbert, Landon (200) 86 -2 81-1 75-0 80-0 322-3
35 Repine, Evan (216) 88-1 60-0 90-3 82-0 320-4
36 Davison, Eric (211) 67-0 77 -1 81-2 89-3 314-6



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN P
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Participant BB1
Breon, Rachel (101)
Stover, Aliza (113)
Miller, Anthony (158)
Barrick, Mason (126)
Peters, Aidan (127)
Adkins, Samuel (182)
Haldeman, Hailey (139)
Baker, Eva (129)
Ames, John (186)
Minnich, Liann a (223)
Troutman, Collin (144)
Haldeman, Sara (140)
Saul, Alexa (124)
Luse , Raegyn (115)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Still, Daniel (125)
Lingle, Torry (162)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Jernigan, Audrey (160)
Spanos, Thomas (217)
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Forney, Ellroy (184)
Bryson, Cameron (178)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Stucky, Alex (103)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141)
Witmer, Tanna (142)
Kessler, Emma (189)
Repine, Evan (216)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Knull, Troy (132)
Gilbert, Landon (200)
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Davison, Eric (211)

Prone
99-7
98-8
98-8
98 -7
98 -7
98-6
98-6
97 -7
97-5
97 -4
97 -4
97-2
96 -4
96-2
94-5
94 -4
94 -4
94-3
93-3
93-2
93-2
93-0
92-4
92-3
92-3
92-1
90-3
90-2
90-1
89-0
88-1
87-2
87-1
86-2
77 -3
67-0

Prone BB1
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Participant BB1
Breon, Rachel (101)
Luse , Raegyn (115)
Adkins, Samuel (182)
Minnich, Liann A (223)
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Baker, Eva (129)
Saul, Alexa (124)
Bryson, Cameron (178)
Jernigan, Audrey (160)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Lingle, Torry (162)
Kessler, Emma (189)
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Haldeman, Hailey (139)
Still, Daniel (125)
Barrick, Mason (126)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Miller, Anthony (158)
Stover, Aliza (113)
Haldeman, Sara (140)
Forney, Ellroy (184)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Peters, Aidan (127)
Witmer, Tanna (142)
Gilbert, Landon (200)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141)
Troutman, Collin (144)
Ames, John (186)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Davison, Eric (211)
Spanos, Thomas (217)
Stucky, Alex (103)
Knull, Troy (132)
Repine, Evan (216)

Standing
94-2
93-2
93-2
92-3
90-3
90-3
90-2
90-1
89-4
89-3
89-2
88-2
88-1
87-2
87-1
86-1
85-1
85-1
85-0
84-2
84 -1
84-1
84-0
84-0
84-0
83-1
81-1
79-0
78 -1
78-0
77 -1
77 -1
77 -0
74 -0
69-0
60 -0

Standing BB1
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Participant BB1
Witmer, Tanna (142)
Stover, Aliza (113)
Breon, Rachel (101)
Troutman, Collin (144)
Lingle, Torry (162)
Barrick, Mason (126)
Adkins, Samuel (182)
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Haldeman, Hailey (139)
Haldeman, Sara (140)
Ames, John (186)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Bryson, Cameron (178)
Minnich, Liann a (223)
Luse , Raegyn (115)
Knull, Troy (132)
Still, Daniel (125)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Baker, Eva (129)
Miller, Anthony (158)
Jernigan, Audrey (160)
Stucky, Alex (103)
Forney, Ellroy (184)
Repine, Evan (216)
Vroman, Dakota (196)
Kessler, Emma (189)
Saul, Alexa (124)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141)
Peters, Aidan (127)
Spanos, Thomas (217)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Davison, Eric (211)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Gilbert, Landon (200)

Sitting
98 -7
97-7
97-4
97-3
95-5
95-4
95-3
94 -4
94 -4
94 -3
94 -1
93-4
93-4
93-3
93-3
93-1
92-4
92-2
91-4
91-2
91-2
91-1
91-0
90-3
90-2
90-1
90-1
90-0
89-3
89-1
88-2
85-2
82-2
81-2
80-1
75-0

Sitting BB1
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Participant BB1
Miller, Anthony (158)
Stover, Aliza (113)
Haldeman, Hailey (139)
Saul, Alexa (124)
Jernigan, Audrey (160)
Bryson, Cameron (178)
Luse , Raegyn (115)
Barrick, Mason (126)
Witmer, Tanna (142)
Lingle, Torry (162)
Kessler, Emma (189)
Baker, Eva (129)
Breon, Rachel (101)
Still, Daniel (125)
Minnich, Liann a (223)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Adkins, Samuel (182)
Reilly, Gregory (188)
Davison, Eric (211)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (141)
Spanos, Thomas (217)
Haldeman, Sara (140)
Ames, John (186)
Troutman, Collin (144)
Tyson, Zenaya (190)
Knull, Troy (132)
Forney, Ellory (184)
Peters, Aidan (127)
Stucky, Alex (103)
Watts, LeeAnna (187)
Repine, Evan (216)
Frawley, Anan (161)
Wasson, Ricky (118)
Gilbert, Landon (200)
McCaffrey, Abby (198)
Vroman, Dakota (196)

Kneeling
99-9
97-6
96 -5
9% -3
95-5
94-4
94 -4
94 -3
94-3
94-2
93-4
93-3
93-3
93-2
93-2
92-3
92-2
90-0
89-3
89-3
89-2
89-1
89-0
88-1
88-0
87-2
87-1
86-0
85-2
84-1
82-0
80-1
80-1
80-0
78 -1
72-3

Kneeling BB1
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Rank Participant BB2 Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Team

1 Middletown B 462-13 407-6 450-13 430-6  1749-38
Sachs, Ethan (128) 94-1 82-1 97-4 91-2 364 -8
McDonel, Cameron (130) 94-5 87-2 90-3 88-2 359-12
McDonel, Colin (131) 91-2 79-0 93-2 88-1 351-5
Gingrich, Conner (135) 93-3 80-1 86-4 83-1 342-9
Cochran, Landon (134) 90-2 79-2 84-0 80-0 333-4

2  PennsValley D 453-11 364-3 445-6 439-8 1701 - 28
Luse, Ryleigh (116) 90-1 79-1 89-1 88-0 346 -3
Hile, Owen (108) 92-4 69-0 9% -3 88-3 345-10
Dunlap, Mason (110) 91-3 79-1 90-1 85-1 345-6
Stitzer, Harley (122) 91-3 74 -0 86-1 87-3 338-7
Boob, Lucian (119) 89-0 63-1 84-0 91-1 327-2

3 Harrisburg C 446-6 349-5 430-5 403-10 1628-26
Bryson, Gabriel (183) 95-4 89-3 87-1 90-4 361-12
Kessler, Emma (189) 89-0 88-2 90-1 93-4 360-7
Lepley, Aedan (193) 83-0 61-0 87-1 83-2 314-3
Ames, Andy (191) 87-0 56-0 91-2 73-0 307 -2
Reilly, Michael (192) 92-2 55-0 75-0 64-0 286 -2

4  CocalicoB 448 -10 382-0 411-4 381-5 1622 -19
Witmer, Carys (148) 93-3 79-0 94 -3 81-1 347 -7
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (15295 - 3 77 -0 91-1 83-1 346 -5
Rossi, Nicholas (150) 85-1 77 -0 82-0 81-1 325-2
Nelson, Harry (147) 86-1 73-0 81-0 78-2 318-3
Gruber, Austin (151) 89-2 76-0 63-0 58-0 286 -2

5 PalmyraC 433-9 379-4 425 -5 347 -2 1584 - 20
Williams, Meadow (167) 95-4 82-1 92-1 81-2 350-8
Bradley, Brianna (168) 90-2 75-1 88-2 75-0 328-5
Weber, Abraham (172) 87-0 78-0 86-2 74 -0 325-2
Lingle, Tye (170) 88-3 72-2 81-0 56-0 297 -5
Davis, Weston (173) 73-0 72-0 78-0 61-0 284 -0

6 Boyertown B 390-4 275-0 378-3 354-3 1397 -10
Didrickson, Jaden (201) 85-1 54-0 80-1 71-0 290-2
Kovach, Jaycen (205) 70-0 69-0 75-0 74 -0 288-0
Lehr, Lexi (207) 72-1 46-0 80-2 87-2 285-5
Scoblick, Kayla (212) 82-1 48 -0 78-0 69-1 277 -2

McCaffrey, Jacob (206) 81-1 58-0 65-0 53-0 257-1



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match Individual BB2

Shot: March 7 8, 2020 Page 29 of 39
Rank Participant BB2 Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Stover, Savannah (104) 95-5 96 -6 96-5 95-1 382-17
2 Wert, Emily (105) 96 -6 91-2 96 -2 92-3 375-13
3 Stover, Carly (102) 96 -4 91-1 95-4 93-2 375-11
4  Sharer, Maura (106) 99-8 88-1 96 -4 91-1 374 -14
5 Coleman, Alisha (159) 97-5 86-1 94 -3 91-3 368 - 12
6 Bressler, Anna (109) 96 -4 89-3 90-3 92-3 367-13
7 Fraundorfer, Grace (180) 98-5 83-0 91-2 94 -1 366 -8
8 Sachs, Ethan (128) 94-1 82-1 97 -4 91-2 364 -8
9 Bartley, Brayden (120) 94-5 88-2 91-1 89-3 362-11
10 Bryson, Gabriel (183) 95-4 89-3 87-1 90-4 361-12
11 Wert, Caroline (107) 92-2 86-1 90-1 93-5 361-9
12 Martin, Gilby (111) 98-6 84-0 91-1 87-2 360-9
13 McDonel, Cameron (130) 94 -5 87-2 90-3 88-2 359-12
14 Lingle, Todd (165) 93-2 89-2 83-1 90-2 355-7
15 Frawley, Alana (163) 89-3 84-1 92-1 88-1 353-6
16 McDonel, Colin (131) 91-2 79-0 93-2 88-1 351-5
17 Williams, Meadow (167) 95-4 82-1 92-1 81-2 350-8
18 Rodriquez, Shaylin (164) 92-2 86-1 88-2 83-2 349-7
19 Contreras, Adriana (185) 97 -4 76-0 88-0 87-1 348 -5
20 Witmer, Carys (148) 93-3 79-0 94 -3 81-1 347 -7
21 VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153) 95-3 77 -0 91-1 83-1 346 -5
22 Luse, Ryleigh (116) 90-1 79-1 89-1 88-0 346 -3
23 Hile, Owen (108) 92-4 69-0 96 -3 88-3 345-10
24 Dunlap, Mason (110) 91-3 79-1 90-1 85-1 345-6
25 Gingrich, Conner (135) 93-3 80-1 86-4 83-1 342 -9
26 Taylor, Tucker (114) 90-2 73-0 92-3 86-1 341-6
27 Gilligan, Ronald (215) 93-3 76 -0 85-0 84-0 338-3
28 Frank, Michael (203) 92-2 78-1 89-1 78-0 337-4
29 Zornek, Tanner (199) 89-2 74 -0 91-1 81-1 335-4
30 Cochran, Landon (134) 90-2 79-2 84-0 80-0 333-4
31 Burns, Kevin (214) 93-4 65-1 92-1 81-0 331-6
32 Bradley, Brianna (168) 90-2 75-1 88-2 75-0 328-5
33 Rossi, Nicholas (150) 85-1 77 -0 82-0 81-1 325-2
34 Bitner, Nolan (213) 94 -3 62-0 87-2 80-0 323-5
35 Nelson, Harry (147) 86-1 73-0 81-0 78 -2 318-3
36 Harrison, Maggie (171) 82-2 75-1 75-0 82-1 314-4
37 Lepley, Aedan (193) 83-0 61-0 87-1 83-2 314-3
38 Weaver, Will (166) 72-0 72-0 88-1 79-0 311-1
39 Rossman, Landin (218) 91-1 67-1 80-1 71-0 309-3
40 Ames, Andy (191) 87-0 56-0 91-2 73-0 307 -2
41 Mills, Matthew (155) 75-1 68-0 77 -0 80-0 300-1
42 Lingle, Tye (170) 88-3 72-2 81-0 56-0 297 -5
43 Smith, Jordan (176) 82-0 64-0 80-1 71-2 297 -3
44 Motupalli, Dheeraj (133) 89-3 61-0 78-3 67-0 295-6
45 Didrickson, Jaden (201) 85-1 54-0 80-1 71-0 290-2
46 Weaver, Isaac, (219) 71-0 60-0 77 -0 79-0 287 -0
47 Gruber, Austin (151) 89-2 76 -0 63-0 58-0 286 -2
48 Davis, Weston (173) 73-0 72-0 78-0 61-0 284 -0
49 Boob, Zakary (117) 84-2 52-0 70-0 69-1 275-3
50 Thomas, Daniel (221) 37-0 39-0 39-0 38-0 153-0
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Participant BB2
Sharer, Maura (106)
Martin, Gilby (111)
Fraundorfer, Grace (180)
Coleman, Alisha (159)
Contreras, Adriana (185)
Wert, Emily (105)
Bressler, Anna (109)
Stover, Carly (102)
Stover, Savannah (104)
Williams, Meadow (167)
Bryson, Gabriel (183)
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153)
McDonel, Cameron (130)
Bartley, Brayden (120)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Sachs, Ethan (128)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Witmer, Carys (148)
Lingle, Todd (165)
Hile, Owen (108)
Frank, Michael (203)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164)
Dunlap, Mason (110)
McDonel, Colin (131)
Rossman, Landin (218)
Bradley, Brianna (168)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Cochran, Landon (134)
Luse, Ryleigh (116)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Motupalli, Dheeraj (133)
Gruber, Austin (151)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
Lingle, Tye (170)
Ames, Andy (191)
Nelson, Harry (147)
Rossi, Zenaya (150)
Didrickson, Jaden (201)
Boob, Zakary (117)
Lepley, Aedan (193)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Smith, Jordan (176)
Mills, Matthew (155)
Davis, Weston (173)
Weaver, Will (166)
Weaver, Isaac (219)
Thomas, Daniel (221)

Prone
99-8
98-6
98-5
97 -5
97-4
96-6
96-4
96-4
95-5
95-4
95-4
95-3
94 -5
94 -5
94 -3
94-1
93-4
93-3
93-3
93-3
93-2
92-4
92-2
92-2
92-2
91-3
91-2
91-1
90-2
90-2
90-2
90-1
89-3
89-3
89-2
89-2
88-3
87-0
86-1
85-1
85-1
84-2
83-0
82-2
82-0
75-1
73-0
72-0
71-0
37-0

Prone BB2
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Participant BB2
Stover, Savannah (104)
Wert, Emily (105)
Stover, Carly (102)
Bressler, Anna (109)
Bryson, Gabriel (183)
Lingle, Todd (165)
Bartley, Brayden (120)
Sharer, Maura (106)
McDonel, Cameron (130)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Coleman, Alisha (159)
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Martin, Gilby (111)
Fraundorfer, Grace (180)
Williams, Meadow (167)
Sachs, Ethan (128)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Cochran, Landon (134)
Dunlap, Mason (110)
Luse, Ryleigh (116)
McDonel, Colin (131)
Witmer, Carys (148)
Frank, Michael (203)
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153)
Rossi, Nicholas (150)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Contreras, Adriana (185)
Gruber, Austin (151)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Bradley, Brianna (168)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
Nelson, Harry (147)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Lingle, Tye (170)
Davis, Weston (173)
Weaver, Will (166)
Hile, Owen (108)
Mills, Matthew (155)
Rossman, Landin (218)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Smith, Jordan (176)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Motupalli, Dheeraj (133)
Lepley, Aedan (193)
Weaver, Isaac (219)
Ames, Andy (191)
Didrickson, Jaden (201)
Boob, Zakary (117)
Thomas, Daniel (221)

Standing
9 -6
91-2
91-1
89-3
89-3
89-2
88-2
88-1
87-2
86-1
86-1
86-1
84-1
84-0
83-0
82-1
82-1
80-1
79-2
79-1
79-1
79-0
79-0
78-1
77-0
77 -0
76-0
76-0
76-0
75-1
75-1
74-0
73-0
73-0
72-2
72-0
72-0
69-0
68-0
67-1
65-1
64-0
62-0
61-0
61-0
60-0
56-0
54-0
52-0
39-0

Standing BB2
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Participant BB2
Sachs, Ethan (128)
Stover, Savannah (104)
Sharer, Maura (106)
Hile, Owen (108)
Wert, Emily (105)
Stover, Carly (102)
Witmer, Carys (148)
Coleman, Alisha (159)
McDonel, Colin (131)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Williams, Meadow (167)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Ames, Andy (191)
Fraundorfer, Grace (180)
Bartley, Brayden (120)
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153)
Martin, Gilby (111)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
McDonel, Cameron (130)
Bressler, Anna (109)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Dunlap, Mason (110)
Luse, Ryleigh (116)
Frank, Michael (203)
Bradley, Brianna (168)
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164)
Weaver, Will (166)
Contreras, Adriana (185)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Lepley, Aedan (193)
Bryson, Gabriel (183)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Cochran, Landon (134)
Lingle, Todd (165)
Rossi, Nicholas (150)
Nelson, Harry (147)
Lingle, Tye (170)
Smith, Jordan (176)
Rossman, Landin (218)
Didrickson, Jaden (201)
Motupalli, Dheeraj (133)
Davis, Weston (173)
Weaver, Isaac (219)
Mills, Matthew (155)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Boob, Zakary (117)
Gruber, Austin (151)
Thomas, Daniel (221)

Sitting
97-4
96 -5
9% -4
96 -3
96 -2
95-4
94 -3
94 -3
93-2
92-3
92-1
92-1
92-1
91-2
91-2
91-1
91-1
91-1
91-1
90-3
90-3
90-1
90-1
89-1
89-1
88-2
88-2
88-1
88-0
87-2
87-1
87-1
86-4
85-0
84-0
83-1
82-0
81-0
81-0
80-1
80-1
80-1
78-3
78-0
77-0
77-0
75-0
70-0
63-0
39-0

Sitting BB2
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Participant BB2
Stover, Savannah (104)
Fraundorfer, Grace (180)
Wert, Caroline (107)
Stover, Carly (102)
Wert, Emily (105)
Bressler, Anna (109)
Coleman, Alisha (159)
Sachs, Ethan (128)
Sharer, Maura (106)
Bryson, Gabriel (183)
Lingle, Todd (165)
Bartley, Brayden (120)
Hile, Owen (108)
McDonel, Cameron (130)
McDonel, Colin (131)
Frawley, Alana (163)
Luse, Ryleigh (116)
Martin, Gilby (111)
Contreras, Adriana (185)
Taylor, Tucker (114)
Dunlap, Mason (110)
Gilligan, Ronald (215)
Lepley, Aedan (193)
Rodriquez, Shaylin (164)
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (153)
Gingrich, Conner (135)
Harrison, Maggie (171)
Williams, Meadow (167)
Rossi, Nicholas (150)
Witmer, Carys (148)
Zornek, Tanner (199)
Burns, Kevin (214)
Mills, Matthew (155)
Cochran, Landon (134)
Bitner, Nolan (213)
Weaver, Will (166)
Nelson, Harry (147)
Frank, Michael (203)
Bradley, Brianna (168)
Ames, Andy (191)
Smith, Jordan (176)
Didrickson, Jaden (201)
Rossman, Landin (218)
Boob, Zakary (117)
Motupalli, Dheeraj (133)
Davis, Weston (173)
Gruber, Austin (151)
Lingle, Tye (170)
Thomas, Daniel (221)

Kneeling
95-1
94-1
93-5
93-2
92-3
92-3
91-3
91-2
91-1
90-4
90-2
89-3
88-3
88-2
88-1
88-1
88-0
87-2
87-1
86-1
85-1
84-0
83-2
83-2
83-1
83-1
82-1
81-2
81-1
81-1
81-1
81-0
80-0
80-0
80-0
79-0
78-2
78-0
75-0
73-0
71-2
71-0
71-0
69-1
67 -0
61-0
58-0
56-0
38-0

Kneeling BB2
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Team BB3, None
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Rank Participant BB3 Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Stitzer, Harley (122) 91-3 74-0 86-1 87-3 338-7
2 Cochran, Sophie (137) 77 -0 78-2 92-5 80-1 327-8
3 Boob, Lucian (119) 89-0 63-1 84-0 91-1 327-2
4  Shaffer, Jeramiah (112) 91-4 74-0 85-1 76-1 326-6
5 Weber, Abraham (172) 87-0 78-0 86-2 74 -0 325-2
6 Bartley, Mason (123) 90-1 61-0 91-3 69-0 311-4
7  Fisher, Ethan (175) 61-0 77 -0 86-2 78-1 302-3
8 Weaver, Violet (220) 77 -0 63-0 78-1 78-0 296-1
9 Kovach, Jaycen (205) 70-0 69-0 75-0 74-0 288-0
10 Reilly, Michael (192) 92-2 55-0 75-0 64-0 286-2
11 Lehr, Lexi (207) 72 -1 46 -0 80-2 87-2 285-5
12 Mills, Caelen (152) 73-0 58-0 82-1 69-0 282-1
13 Thomas, Skylar (222) 87-3 49 -0 74-1 70-2 280-6
14 Gingrich, Graeme (136) 83-1 73-0 71-1 50-0 277 -2
15 Scoblick, Kayla (212) 82-1 48 -0 78 -0 69-1 277 -2
16 McCaffrey, Jacob (206) 81-1 58-0 65-0 53-0 257 -1
17 Miller, Olivia (177) 86 -2 53-0 53-0 63-0 255-2
18 Newman, Rhys (121) 56-0 51-0 55-0 37-0 199-0
19 Day, Calvin (227) 47 -0 46 -0 48 -0 40-0 181-0
20 Witmer, Zane (145) 55-0 33-0 42 -0 35-0 165-0
21 Esteves, Blaze (209) 29-0 24-0 37-0 55-0 145-0



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match
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Participant BB3
Reilly, Michael (192)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
Bartley, Mason (123)
Boob, Lucian (119)
Thomas, Skylar (222)
Weber, Abraham (172)
Miller, Olivia (177)
Gingrich, Graeme (136)
Scoblick, Kayla (212)
McCaffrey, Jacob (206)
Weaver, Violet (220)
Cochran, Sophie (137)
Mills, Caelen (152)
Lehr, Lexi (207)
Kovach, Jaycen (205)
Fisher, Ethan (175)
Newman, Rhys (121)
Witmer, Zane (145)
Day, Calvin (227)
Esteves, Blaze (209)

Prone
92-2
91-4
91-3
90-1
89-0
87-3
87-0
86-2
83-1
82-1
81-1
77 -0
77 -0
73-0
72-1
70-0
61-0
56-0
55-0
47 -0
29-0

Prone BB3
Page 36 of 39



2020 NRA Pennsylvania BB Gun Sectional Match

Shot: March 7 8, 2020

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN B

N NP RPRRPRPLRRPRPRRR PR
R O WO NOOULID WN R O

Participant
Cochran, Sophie (137)
Weber, Abraham (172)
Fisher, Ethan (175)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
Gingrich, Graeme (136)
Kovach, Jaycen (205)
Boob, Lucian (119)
Weaver, Violet (220)
Bartley, Mason (123)
Mills, Caelen (152)
McCaffrey, Jacob (206)
Reilly, Michael (192)
Miller, Olivia (177)
Newman, Rhys (121)
Thomas, Skylar (222)
Scoblick, Kayla (212)
Lehr, Lexi (207)
Day, Calvin (227)
Witmer, Zane (145)
Esteves, Blaze (209)

BB3

Standing
78-2
78-0
77 -0
74-0
74 -0
73-0
69 -0
63-1
63-0
61-0
58-0
58-0
55-0
53-0
51-0
49-0
48 -0
46-0
46 -0
33-0
24-0

Standing BB3
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Participant BB3
Cochran, Sophie (137)
Bartley, Mason (123)
Fisher, Ethan (175)
Weber, Abraham (172)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)
Boob, Lucian (119)
Mills, Caelen (152)
Lehr, Lexi (207)
Weaver, Violet (220)
Scoblick, Kayla (212)
Reilly, Michael (192)
Kovach, Jaycen (205)
Thomas, Skylar (222)
Gingrich, Graeme (136)
McCaffrey, Jacob (206)
Newman, Rhys (121)
Miller, Olivia (177)
Day, Calvin (227)
Witmer, Zane (145)
Esteves, Blaze (209)

Sitting
92-5
91-3
86-2
86-2
86-1
85-1
84-0
82-1
80-2
78 -1
78-0
75-0
75-0
74 -1
71-1
65-0
55-0
53-0
48 -0
42 -0
37-0

Sitting BB3
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Participant BB3
Boob, Lucian (119)
Stitzer, Harley (122)
Lehr, Lexi (207)
Cochran, Sophie (137)
Fisher, Ethan (175)
Weaver, Violet (220)
Shaffer, Jeramiah (112)
Weber, Abraham (172)
Kovach, Jaycen (205)
Thomas, Skylar (222)
Scoblick, Kayla (212)
Mills, Caelen (152)
Bartley, Mason (123)
Reilly, Michael (192)
Miller, Olivia (177)
Esteves, Blaze (209)
McCaffrey, Jacob (206)
Gingrich, Graeme (136)
Day, Calvin (227)
Newman, Rhys (121)
Witmer, Zane (145)

Kneeling
91-1
87-3
87-2
80-1
78 -1
78-0
76 -1
74-0
74 -0
70-2
69-1
69-0
69 -0
64 -0
63-0
55-0
53-0
50-0
40-0
37-0
35-0

Kneeling BB3
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